State of Connecticut

Official Ballot

Killingworth, Connecticut

Municipal Election

November 7, 2023

) 0
e
g W. 3
OFFICE 15 16 11 18 19 20 21 22 23
—_— ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS FIRE RecionAL BoaRD oF EDuCATION
VotE FoR Up 70 THREE ALTERNATE COMMISSIONER FuLL Term
Vorte For Up 10 Two VotE Fom ONE VoTE For UP 10 THREE
PARTY l

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

() 154

() 164

17A

() 15

19A

() 208

() o

() 2

() 2

Mark BENJAMIN WiLLIAM MicHagL NELSON JENNIFER SUZANNE
McCoRMICK |  CHARNEY Jovce REIMERS RIvERA VoeGTLI SACK
() 158 168 178 188 w| O 2o8) O 28| () 28| () 0
REPUBLICAN PARTY CHERYL DoNALD S. DERex HEATHER ARTHUR C.
FiNE OFFNER PHees | SCHOLFIELD | WWROTNOWSKI
KILLINGWORTH 15¢ 16C 1c 18C 19 20( 21C 200 73e
CONSERVATIVE '
PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

() 160

O m

() 180

() 1an

() 2w

()

O 2

() 20

Be sure to complete

your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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